STATE OF KANSAS

SENATE CHAMBER

MR. PRESIDENT:

I move to amend **SB 391**, As Amended by Senate Committee, on page 6, by striking all in lines 8 through 17; in line 18, by striking "9" and inserting "8";

On page 10, in line 4, by striking the second comma and inserting "and"; also in line 4, by striking "and 65-129d";

And by renumbering sections accordingly;

On page 1, in the title, in line 6, by striking the fourth comma and inserting "and"; also in line 7, by striking "and 65-129d"

| Senator | | | |
|---------|--|--|--|
|---------|--|--|--|